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Every Now and then the Schedule might Change Please call to Confirm 

January  

Vision United Worship Center 
Miracle & Healing Crusade 

7922 SR 52E, 
Hudson, FL 34667 

Contact Number: 727-544-4700 

 

Thursday January 8, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Healing Service  

Friday January 9, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Healing Service  

Saturday  January 10, 2026 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Miracle Healing Service 

 

 
 
 
 
Faith Life Tabernacle Church 
500 Steadman Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23222 

Contact Number:   804-321-8075 

 

Sunday January 18, 2026 10:30 am Service  

 
 
 
Abundant Life Church New 
1483 16th Avenue 
Clarkston, WA 99403 

Contact Number:  509-758-4911  

 

Thursday January 22, 2026 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm Teaching and Training  
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January  

Gateway Church 
7310-12th Ave E 
Tacoma, WA 98404 

 

Contact Number: 253-537-6619 

Friday January 23, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service  

Saturday January 24, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service  

Sunday January 25, 2026 10:00 am Service  

 
 
Truevine International Inc. Family Worship Center New 
Meeting Place At 
Christ E. Church 
210 5th St. SW 
Puyallup, WA 98371 

Contact Number: 302-357-1876 / 302-653-1236 

 

Thursday January 29, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service  

Friday January 30, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service 

 
 
First Fruits Revolution Ministries 
1015 N Meridian Ave  
Puyallup, WA 98371 

Contact number: 253-258-7373 / 253-297-0180 
 

Saturday January 31, 2026 6:30 pm Miracle Service  

 
 

February 
Rivers of Grace Church 
620 Legion Way 
Olympia, WA 98501 

Contact Number:  360-898-2752 

 

Sunday February 1, 2026 10:00 am Miracle Service  

 
 
Mountainview Missionary Alliance Church  
Gethsemane Ministries Service 
2320 Washington Street  
Shelton, WA 98584 

Contact Number:  360-898-2752 

 

Sunday February 1, 2026 6:00 pm Miracle Service  
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Faith Alive Church Center  
120 Hubbard Way 
Reno, NV  

Contact Number:  775-827-0333 

 

Friday February 6, 2026 7:00 pm Miracle Service  

Saturday February 7, 2026 10:00 am to 1:00 pm Training  

Sunday February 8, 2026 10:00 am and 6:00 pm Service  

 

February / March 

Abundant Life Church New 
1483 16th Avenue 
Clarkston, WA 99403 

Contact Number:  509-758-4911  

 

Wednesday February 11, 2026  6:30 pm Teaching and Training  

Wednesday March 11, 2026 6:30 pm Teaching and Training  

 
 
Lightbearers Sanctuary New 
2314 South Howard Street 
Walla Walla, WA 99362  

Contact Number: 509-301-4998 

 

Saturday February 28, 2026 10:00 am Tent Planning Breakfast Meeting 

Sunday March 1, 2026 11:00 am Healing Service  

 

 


